 Solutions
Master Keying
TE3600 EURO PROFILE CYLINDERS
Cylinder security
Attack resistance
• High resistance to housebreaking technique:
  highly e�ective against wax impression burglary

1 by
Cylinders | Proudly made by D4E Netherlands Secure The Door
How to Order
Brand Identity Model No: Cylinder Type Lenth (mm) Keying Finish
TE 3706 - Pins 6+3
3606 - Pins 6
3605 - Pins 5
SC - Single Cylinder
DC - Double Cylinder
TT - Thumb Turn
40 - SC / ST
45 - SC / ST
60 - DC / TT
70 - DC / TT
80 - DC / TT
90 - DC / TT
100 - DC / TT
110 - DC / TT
120 - DC / TT
130 - DC / TT
KD
KA
MKD
ST - Single Thumb Turn
PC - Privacy Cylinder
605 - Bright Brass
606 - Satin Brass
625 - Bright Chromium
612 - Satin Bronze
619 - Satin Nickel
626 - Satin Chromium
E.g.:TE3706.DC.70.MKD.619
1 by
Cylinders | Proudly made by D4E Netherlands Secure The Door
D4E Head Quarters
Synergy Source & Trading BV
Pater van den Elsenlaan 20F
5462 GG Veghel
Netherlands
     +31 413 724 988
D4E Regional O�ce
TUR MIDDLE EAST FZC
O�ce No. LV 32B
Hamriyah Free Zone